TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM851038

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Release of Trademark Security Interest recorded at Reel 6503/Frame 0584

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Ankura Trust Company, LLC (successor agent to Credit Suisse AG, Cayman Islands)		11/03/2023	Limited Liability Company: NEW HAMPSHIRE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Emcare, Inc.
Street Address:	20 Burton Hills Blvd., Suite 500
City:	Nashville
State/Country:	TENNESSEE
Postal Code:	37215
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE
Name:	Envision Healthcare Corporation
Street Address:	20 Burton Hills Blvd., Suite 500
City:	Nashville
State/Country:	TENNESSEE
Postal Code:	37215
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE
Name:	Sheridan Healthcare, LLC (f/k/a Sheridan Healthcare, Inc.)
Street Address:	20 Burton Hills Blvd., Suite 500
City:	Nashville
State/Country:	TENNESSEE
Postal Code:	37215
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE
Name:	Imaging Advantage LLC
Street Address:	20 Burton Hills Blvd., Suite 500
City:	Nashville
State/Country:	TENNESSEE
Postal Code:	37215
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE
Name:	Rose Radiology, LLC
Street Address:	20 Burton Hills Blvd., Suite 500
	TDADEMARK

REEL: 008249 FRAME: 0313

TRADEMARK

900811676

City:	Nashville
State/Country:	TENNESSEE
Postal Code:	37215
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: TEXAS
Name:	Sheridan Radiology Management Services, Inc.
Street Address:	20 Burton Hills Blvd., Suite 500
City:	Nashville
State/Country:	TENNESSEE
Postal Code:	37215
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE
Name:	Vista Staffing Solutions, Inc.
Street Address:	1A Burton Hills Boulevard
City:	Nashville
State/Country:	TENNESSEE
Postal Code:	37215
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 64

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	86955501	TEMPO
Registration Number:	3387524	AMSURG
Registration Number:	3582444	SHERIDAN HEALTHCARE
Registration Number:	3938824	PREMIEHR NEONATOLOGY SERVICES
Registration Number:	3938825	PREMIEHR NEONATOLOGY SERVICES
Registration Number:	4219271	CARE WRITEHR
Registration Number:	4219272	CARE WRITEHR
Registration Number:	4355282	THE CLINICAL PRACTICE OF LEAN
Registration Number:	4438397	PERFORMANCE-DRIVEN PHYSICIAN SERVICES
Registration Number:	4777465	KAIZENOLOGY
Registration Number:	4777497	KAIZENOLOGY
Registration Number:	4928076	CATARACT INNOVATOR
Registration Number:	1317259	EMCARE
Registration Number:	2463604	EMCARE
Registration Number:	4051267	ANESTHESIACARE
Registration Number:	4913724	CARMA
Registration Number:	5138753	CREATING A BETTER HEALTHCARE EXPERIENCE.
Registration Number:	5138754	CREATING A BETTER HEALTHCARE EXPERIENCE.
Registration Number:	5138755	CREATING A BETTER HEALTHCARE EXPERIENCE.
Registration Number:	4991464	DASH

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Registration Number:	4418741	DOOR-TO-DISCHARGE	
Registration Number:	4051266	EMCARE INPATIENT SERVICES	
Registration Number:	4529923	EMCARE'S DOOR TO DISCHARGE	
Registration Number:	4786395	EVOLUTION HEALTH	
Registration Number:	4732228	EVOLUTION HEALTH	
Registration Number:	4786396	EVOLUTION HEALTH	
Registration Number:	4676150		
Registration Number:	4676151		
Registration Number:	4676152		
Registration Number:	4591611		
Registration Number:	4591612		
Registration Number:	4591613		
Registration Number:	4591614		
Registration Number:	5151478	INTENSIVISION	
Registration Number:	4591479	PIONEERING THE DELIVERY OF CARE	
Registration Number:	4591480	PIONEERING THE DELIVERY OF CARE	
Registration Number:	4591481	PIONEERING THE DELIVERY OF CARE	
Registration Number:	4591482	PIONEERING THE DELIVERY OF CARE	
Registration Number:	4513502	QUALITAS LOCUM TENENS	
Registration Number:	4517191	QUALITAS LOCUM TENENS	
Registration Number:	4644892	RAP&GO	
Registration Number:	4644261	IMAGING ADVANTAGE	
Registration Number:	2703247	NIGHTSHIFT RADIOLOGY	
Registration Number:	4886485	SINGULARITY	
Registration Number:	3755574	ALL THINGS TELERADIOLOGY	
Registration Number:	3834170	GET TO THE POINT	
Registration Number:	4063891	MOUSER	
Registration Number:	3924159	RADSHARE	
Registration Number:	3920137	RAYS	
Registration Number:	4143511	RAYSTRACKER	
Registration Number:	4524340	THROUGH THE EYES OF THE RADIOLOGIST	
Registration Number:	3834135	VIDRAY	
Registration Number:	3740742	VIDRAY	
Serial Number:	87438162	MAC PAIN CONSULTANTS	
Registration Number:	4015454	PREMIEHR	
Registration Number:	4598560	SHERIDAN	
Registration Number:	4122275	RADISPHERE	
Registration Number:	4198909	RADISPHERE	

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4198910	RADISPHERE
Registration Number:	4176055	RADISPHERE
Registration Number:	2741987	VISTA
Registration Number:	3177612	VISTA STAFFING
Registration Number:	2771664	VISTA STAFFING SOLUTIONS
Registration Number:	2218901	VISTA STAFFING SOLUTIONS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 9494754754

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 949-451-3800

Email: skann@gibsondunn.com

Correspondent Name: Stephanie Kann

Address Line 1: 3161 Michelson Drive

Address Line 2:Gibson, Dunn & Crutcher LLPAddress Line 4:Irvine, CALIFORNIA 92612

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	06616-00001
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Stephanie Kann
SIGNATURE:	/stephanie kann/
DATE SIGNED:	11/03/2023

Total Attachments: 11

source=EXECUTED - Envision - 1L - Release of Trademark Security Interest (Nov-3-23) (2)6503-0584#page1.tif source=EXECUTED - Envision - 1L - Release of Trademark Security Interest (Nov-3-23) (2)6503-0584#page2.tif source=EXECUTED - Envision - 1L - Release of Trademark Security Interest (Nov-3-23) (2)6503-0584#page4.tif source=EXECUTED - Envision - 1L - Release of Trademark Security Interest (Nov-3-23) (2)6503-0584#page5.tif source=EXECUTED - Envision - 1L - Release of Trademark Security Interest (Nov-3-23) (2)6503-0584#page6.tif source=EXECUTED - Envision - 1L - Release of Trademark Security Interest (Nov-3-23) (2)6503-0584#page7.tif source=EXECUTED - Envision - 1L - Release of Trademark Security Interest (Nov-3-23) (2)6503-0584#page7.tif source=EXECUTED - Envision - 1L - Release of Trademark Security Interest (Nov-3-23) (2)6503-0584#page9.tif source=EXECUTED - Envision - 1L - Release of Trademark Security Interest (Nov-3-23) (2)6503-0584#page9.tif source=EXECUTED - Envision - 1L - Release of Trademark Security Interest (Nov-3-23) (2)6503-0584#page10.tif source=EXECUTED - Envision - 1L - Release of Trademark Security Interest (Nov-3-23) (2)6503-0584#page11.tif

RELEASE OF TRADEMARK SECURITY INTEREST

This RELEASE OF TRADEMARK SECURITY INTEREST (this "Release") is made as of November 3, 2023, by ANKURA TRUST COMPANY, LLC (successor agent to Credit Suisse AG, Cayman Islands), in its capacity as Collateral Agent (the "Collateral Agent") for the benefit of EMCARE, INC., a Delaware corporation, ENVISION HEALTHCARE CORPORATION, a Delaware corporation, SHERIDAN HEALTHCARE, LLC (f/k/a Sheridan Healthcare, Inc.), a Delaware limited liability company, IMAGING ADVANTAGE LLC, a Delaware limited liability company, ROSE RADIOLOGY, LLC, a Texas limited liability company, SHERIDAN RADIOLOGY MANAGEMENT SERVICES, INC., a Delaware corporation, and VISTA STAFFING SOLUTIONS, INC., a Delaware corporation (each a "Grantor" and collectively, the "Grantors"). Capitalized terms used but not otherwise defined herein shall have the respective meanings ascribed thereto in the Credit Agreement (as defined below), the Security Agreement (as defined below) or the Assignment Agreement (as defined below) or as applicable.

WITNESSETH:

WHEREAS, the Grantors and Collateral Agent are parties to that certain (i) Credit Agreement, dated as of October 11, 2018 (as amended, restated, supplemented or otherwise modified from time to time, the "Credit Agreement"); (ii) First Lien Security Agreement, dated as of October 11, 2018 (as amended, restated, amended and restated, supplemented and/or otherwise modified from time to time, the "Security Agreement"); (iii) Security Interest in Trademark Rights, dated as of October 11, 2018 (as amended, restated, supplemented or otherwise modified from time to time, the "Trademark Security Agreement"); and (iv) Assignment and Assumption of Security Interest in Trademark Rights, dated as of November 7, 2022 (as amended, restated, amended and restated, supplemented and/or otherwise modified from time to time, the "Assignment Agreement") pursuant to which the Grantors have granted to the Collateral Agent for the benefit of the Secured Parties a lien on and security interest in all of the right, title and interest of the Grantors in, to and under the Collateral (as defined in the Trademark Security Agreement), including the trademarks set forth on Schedule A;

WHEREAS, the Trademark Security Agreement was recorded in the United States Patent and Trademark Office ("USPTO") on October 11, 2018 at Reel 6503 and Frame 0584; and

WHEREAS, the Grantors have requested that the Collateral Agent release, and the Collateral Agent is willing to release its lien on and security interest in, and any other right, title, and interest it may have in, to and under the Collateral, including, without limitation, the trademarks set forth on <u>Schedule A</u> hereto.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, the Collateral Agent hereby agrees as follows:

1. The Collateral Agent does hereby irrevocably terminate, release and discharge the entirety of any and all liens or security interests that it may have in, and all claims, whether presently existing or hereafter acquired or created, pursuant to the Credit Agreement, Security

Agreement or Trademark Security Agreement to the Collateral, including, without limitation, the trademarks (including the trademark registrations and trademark applications) set forth on Schedule A hereto, the goodwill of the business symbolized by the trademarks and the applications and registrations thereof, and all proceeds thereof, and any right, title or interest of the Collateral Agent in such Collateral shall hereby terminate, cease and become void. The Collateral Agent hereby assigns, transfers and conveys any and all right, title or interest of the Collateral Agent in the Collateral to the Grantors.

- 2. The Collateral Agent, on behalf of itself and the Secured Parties, does hereby terminate and cancel the Trademark Security Agreement.
- 3. The Collateral Agent hereby authorizes the Grantors or the Grantors' authorized representative to (i) record this Release with the USPTO, (ii) file UCC financing statement amendments with the applicable filing office in order to memorialize the release of the security interest of the Collateral Agent in the Collateral and/or (iii) otherwise record or file this Release in the applicable governmental office or agency. The Collateral Agent further agrees to execute and deliver to the Grantors any and all further documents and instruments prepared by the Grantors, and do any and all further acts which the Grantors (or its agents or designees) reasonably request (at the Grantors' sole cost and expense) in order to confirm this Release and the Grantors' right, title and interest in, to and under the Collateral.
- 4. This Release may be executed in any number of counterparts (including electronic transmission and facsimile counterparts), each of which when so executed and delivered shall be deemed an original, but all such counterparts together shall constitute but one and the same instrument.
- 5. This Release and the rights and obligations of the parties hereunder shall be governed by, and shall be construed and enforced in accordance with, the laws of the State of New York.

[Signature page follows]

2

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has caused this Release of Trademark Security Interest to be executed and delivered as of the date first written above.

ANKURA TRUST COMPANY, LLC, as Collateral Agent

By: Beth Micena

Name: Beth Micena Title: Managing Director

SCHEDULE A

TRADEMARK REGISTRATIONS AND APPLICATIONS

United States Marks

Owner	Mark	Serial No. Filing Date	Reg. No. Reg. Date
Sheridan	TEMPO	86955501	N/A
Healthcare,		March 28, 2016	
LLC (f/k/a			
Sheridan			
Healthcare, Inc.)			
Envision	AMSURG	77044946	3387524
Healthcare		November 15, 2006	February 26, 2008
Corporation			
Sheridan	SHERIDAN	77389255	3582444
Healthcare,	HEALTHCARE	February 5, 2008	March 3, 2009
LLC (f/k/a			
Sheridan			
Healthcare, Inc.)			
Sheridan	PREMIEHR	77900386	3938824
Healthcare,	NEONATOLOGY	December 23, 2009	March 29, 2011
LLC (f/k/a	SERVICES		
Sheridan			
Healthcare, Inc.)			
	Daggaga		
	Premissing Services		

Sheridan	PREMIEHR	77900388	3938825
Healthcare,	NEONATOLOGY	December 23, 2009	March 29, 2011
LLC (f/k/a	SERVICES		
Sheridan			
Healthcare, Inc.)			
Sheridan	CARE WRITEHR	85419165	4219271
Healthcare,		September 9, 2011	October 2, 2012
LLC (f/k/a			
Sheridan			
Healthcare, Inc.)			
Sheridan	CARE WRITEHR	85419177	4219272
Healthcare,		September 9, 2011	October 2, 2012
LLC (f/k/a			
Sheridan	₩ñEHR/		
Healthcare, Inc.)	AAHICULA		

Owner	Mark	Serial No. Filing Date	Reg. No. Reg. Date
Sheridan	THE CLINICAL	85621869	4355282
Healthcare,	PRACTICE OF LEAN	May 10, 2012	June 18, 2013
LLC (f/k/a			
Sheridan			
Healthcare, Inc.)			
Sheridan	PERFORMANCE-	85686454	4438397
Healthcare,	DRIVEN PHYSICIAN	July 25, 2012	November 26, 2013
LLC (f/k/a	SERVICES		
Sheridan			
Healthcare, Inc.)			
Sheridan	KAIZENOLOGY	85543826	4777465
Healthcare,		February 15, 2012	July 21, 2015
LLC (f/k/a			
Sheridan			
Healthcare, Inc.)			
Sheridan	KAIZENOLOGY	85620939	4777497
Healthcare,		May 9, 2012	July 21, 2015
LLC (f/k/a			
Sheridan			
Healthcare, Inc.)	K∕dizenOLOGY		
	8. 1000, 1000 00 8 8 1111, 1111, 1111, 1111, 1111, 1111, 1111, 1111, 1111, 1111, 1111, 1111, 1111, 1111, 1111,		
Envision	CATARACT	86256534	4928076
Healthcare	INNOVATOR	April 18, 2014	March 29, 2016
Corporation		_	

Owner	Mark	Serial No.	File Date	Reg. No.	Reg. Date
Emcare, Inc.	EMCARE	73/477,671	4/27/1984	1,317,259	1/29/1985
				(Principal	
				Register)	
Emcare, Inc.	EmCare and design	75/916,635	2/11/2000	2,463,604	6/26/2001
				(Principal	
	- 0			Register)	
	EmCare				

Owner	Mark	Serial No.	File Date	Reg. No.	Reg. Date
Envision	AnesthesiaCare and	77/871,102	11/12/2009	4,051,267	11/8/2011
Healthcare	design			(Principal	
Corporation	(no color claim)			Register)	
	#Anesthesia Care				
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				
Envision	CARMA	86/722,320	8/12/2015	4,913,724	3/8/2016
Healthcare				(Principal	
Corporation				Register)	
Envision	CREATING A	86/843,064	12/8/2015	5,138,753	2/7/2017
Healthcare	BETTER			(Principal	
Corporation	HEALTHCARE			Register)	
	EXPERIENCE.				
	TOGETHER.				
Envision	CREATING A	86/843,065	12/8/2015	5,138,754	2/7/2017
Healthcare	BETTER			(Principal	
Corporation	HEALTHCARE			Register)	
	EXPERIENCE.				
Envision	TOGETHER.	96/942.067	12/9/2015	£ 120 755	2/7/2017
Healthcare	CREATING A BETTER	86/843,067	12/8/2015	5,138,755	2/7/2017
	HEALTHCARE			(Principal Register)	
Corporation	EXPERIENCE.			Register)	
	TOGETHER.				
Envision	DASH	86/654,707	6/8/2015	4,991,464	7/5/2016
Healthcare	211011	,,,,,,,	0,0,2015	(Principal	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Corporation				Register)	
Envision	DOOR-TO-	85/945,592	5/29/2013	4,418,741	10/15/2013
Healthcare	DISCHARGE	,		(Principal	
Corporation				Register)	
Envision	EmCare and design	77/871,099	11/12/2009	4,051,266	11/8/2011
Healthcare	(no color claim)			(Principal	
Corporation	,			Register)	
	E 111. 2110				
	Inpatient Services				
Envision	EMCARE'S DOOR TO	85/351,444	6/21/2011	4,529,923	5/13/2014
Healthcare	DISCHARGE	,,]	(Principal	2,12,2011
Corporation				Register)	
Envision	Evolution Health and	86/010,223	7/15/2013	4,786,395	8/4/2015
Healthcare	design	,		(Principal	
Corporation	(no color claim)			Register)	
				<i>\(\)</i>	
	F Evolution				
	OF EVOLUTION HEALTH				
<u> </u>	1	<u> </u>			

Owner	Mark	Serial No.	File Date	Reg. No.	Reg. Date
Envision Healthcare Corporation	Evolution Health and design (no color claim) Evolution HEALTH	86/010,227	7/15/2013	4,732,228 (Principal Register)	5/5/2015
Envision Healthcare Corporation	Evolution Health and design (no color claim) Evolution HEALTH	86/010,229	7/15/2013	4,786,396 (Principal Register)	8/4/2015
Envision Healthcare Corporation	Evolution Health Design (no color claim)	86/010,266	7/15/2013	4,676,150 (Principal Register)	1/20/2015
Envision Healthcare Corporation	Evolution Health Design (no color claim)	86/010,270	7/15/2013	4,676,151 (Principal Register)	1/20/2015
Envision Healthcare Corporation	Evolution Health Design (no color claim)	86/010,276	7/15/2013	4,676,152 (Principal Register)	01/20/2015
Envision Healthcare Corporation	Four Square Design (no color claim)	86/043,410	8/20/2013	4,591,611 (Principal Register)	8/26/2014

Owner	Mark	Serial No.	File Date	Reg. No.	Reg. Date
Envision	Four Square Design	86/043,411	8/20/2013	4,591,612	8/26/2014
Healthcare	(no color claim)			(Principal	
Corporation	***************************************			Register)	
Envision	Four Square Design	86/043,412	8/20/2013	4,591,613	8/26/2014
Healthcare	(no color claim)			(Principal	
Corporation				Register)	
Envision	Four Square Design	86/043,413	8/20/2013	4,591,614	8/26/2014
Healthcare	(no color claim)			(Principal	
Corporation				Register)	
	mum				
			- 1-1-1-		
Envision	INTENSIVISION	86/056,438	9/5/2013	5,151,478	2/28/2017
Healthcare				(Principal	
Corporation Envision	PIONEERING THE	86/010,081	7/15/2013	Register) 4,591,479	8/26/2014
Healthcare	DELIVERY OF CARE	00/010,001	7/13/2013	(Principal	0/20/2014
Corporation				Register)	
Envision	PIONEERING THE	86/010,087	7/15/2013	4,591,480	8/26/2014
Healthcare	DELIVERY OF CARE			(Principal	
Corporation				Register)	
Envision	PIONEERING THE	86/010,093	7/15/2013	4,591,481	8/26/2014
Healthcare	DELIVERY OF CARE			(Principal	
Corporation	DIOMERDING THE	0.010.000	7/15/0012	Register)	0/07/2014
Envision Healthcare	PIONEERING THE DELIVERY OF CARE	86/010,098	7/15/2013	4,591,482	8/26/2014
Corporation	DELIVERT OF CARE			(Principal Register)	
Envision	QUALITAS LOCUM	85/874,175	3/12/2013	4,513,502	4/15/2014
Healthcare	TENENS	55,571,175	3,1 <u>2,2</u> 013	(Principal	1,13,2011
Corporation				Register)	

Owner	Mark	Serial No.	File Date	Reg. No.	Reg. Date
Envision	Qualitas Locum Tenens	85/874,177	3/12/2013	4,517,191	4/22/2014
Healthcare	stylized			(Principal	
Corporation	(no color claim)			Register)	
_				,	
	\ Quaua				
	Locum Tenens				
Envision	RAP&GO	86/256,091	4/18/2014	4,644,892	11/25/2014
Healthcare				(Principal	
Corporation				Register)	
Imaging	IMAGING	86/225,992	03/19/2014	4,644,261	11/25/2014
Advantage	ADVANTAGE			(Principal	
LLC				Register)	
Imaging	NIGHTSHIFT	78/066,442	05/30/2001	2,703,247	04/01/2003
Advantage	RADIOLOGY			(Principal	
LLC				Register)	
Imaging	SINGULARITY	86/260,834	04/23/2014	4,886,485	01/12/2016
Advantage				(Principal	
LLC				Register)	
Rose	ALL THINGS	77/547,487	8/14/2008	3,755,574	3/2/2010
Radiology,	TELERADIOLOGY			(Principal	
LLC				Register)	
Rose	GET TO THE POINT	77/870,616	11/11/2009	3,834,170	8/17/2010
Radiology,				(Principal	
LLC				Register)	
Rose	MOUSER	77/870,606	11/11/2009	4,063,891	11/29/2011
Radiology,				(Principal	
LLC				Register)	
Rose	RADSHARE	77/965,150	3/22/2010	3,924,159	2/22/2011
Radiology,				(Principal	
LLC				Register)	
Rose	RAYS	77/459,175	4/28/2008	3,920,137	2/15/2011
Radiology,				(Principal	
LLC				Register)	
Rose	RAYSTRACKER	85/135,860	9/22/2010	4,143,511	5/15/2012
Radiology,				(Principal	
LLC	THE OHOU THE THE	0.5.10.13.55.5	0/5/2055	Register)	#16/ 5 05
Rose	THROUGH THE EYES	85/841,632	2/5/2013	4,524,340	5/6/2014
Radiology,	OF THE			(Principal	
LLC	RADIOLOGIST		11/2/2000	Register)	0/15/2010
Rose	VIDRAY	77/864,272	11/3/2009	3,834,135	8/17/2010
Radiology,				(Principal	
LLC				Register)	

Owner	Mark	Serial No.	File Date	Reg. No.	Reg. Date
Rose	VIDRAY	77/502,310	6/18/2008	3,740,742	1/19/2010
Radiology,				(Principal	
LLC				Register)	
Sheridan	MAC PAIN	87/438,162	5/5/2017		
Healthcare,	CONSULTANTS				
LLC (f/k/a					
Sheridan					
Healthcare,					
Inc.)					
Sheridan	PREMIEHR	85/217,116	1/13/2011	4,015,454	8/23/2011
Healthcare,				(Principal	
LLC (f/k/a				Register)	
Sheridan					
Healthcare,					
Inc.)					
Sheridan	SHERIDAN and design	85/982,151	7/25/2012	4,598,560	9/2/2014
Healthcare,				(Principal	
LLC (f/k/a	and the same and a same			Register)	
Sheridan	SHERIDAN				
Healthcare,					
Inc.)					
Sheridan	SHERIDAN	77/389,255	2/5/2008	3,582,444	3/3/2009
Healthcare,	HEALTHCARE			(Principal	
LLC (f/k/a				Register)	
Sheridan					
Healthcare,					
Inc.)					
Sheridan	RADISPHERE	77/937,064	2/16/2010	4,122,275	4/3/2012
Radiology				(Principal	
Management				Register)	
Services,					
Inc.	DADIGBUEDE	77/027 060	0/1/2010	4 100 000	0/20/2012
Sheridan	RADISPHERE	77/937,068	2/16/2010	4,198,909	8/28/2012
Radiology				(Principal	
Management				Register)	
Services,					
Inc. Sheridan	RADISPHERE	77/027 079	2/16/2010	4 109 010	8/28/2012
	KADISTILKE	77/937,078		4,198,910	0/28/2012
Radiology Management				(Principal Register)	
Services,				Kegisiei)	
Inc.					
Sheridan	RADISPHERE	77/937,090	2/16/2010	4,176,055	7/17/2012
Radiology		111751,090	2/10/2010	(Principal	//1//2012
Management				Register)	
Services,				Kegisiei j	
Inc.					
IIIC.					

Owner	Mark	Serial No.	File Date	Reg. No.	Reg. Date
Vista	VISTA	78/152,947	8/9/2002	2,741,987	7/29/2003
Staffing				(Principal	
Solutions,				Register)	
Inc.					
Vista	VISTA STAFFING	78/152,954	8/9/2002	3,177,612	11/28/2006
Staffing				(Principal	
Solutions,				Register)	
Inc.					
Vista	VISTA STAFFING	78/152,942	8/9/2002	2,771,664	10/7/2003
Staffing	SOLUTIONS			(Principal	
Solutions,				Register)	
Inc.					
Vista	VISTA STAFFING	75/416,356	1/8/1998	2,218,901	1/19/1999
Staffing	SOLUTIONS			(Principal	
Solutions,				Register)	
Inc.					

Foreign Marks

Owner	Mark	Serial No.	File Date	Reg. No.	Reg. Date
Vista	VISTA STAFFING	1008307	6/25/2004	1008307	2/14/2005
Staffing	SOLUTIONS				
Solutions,					
Inc.					
Vista	VISTA STAFFING	731296	6/17/2005	731296	2/22/2005
Staffing	SOLUTIONS				
Solutions,					
Inc.					

106729991.1

TRADEMARK REEL: 008249 FRAME: 0327

RECORDED: 11/03/2023